peppermint Crisp T

art

WAFFLES a8

Our traditional ‘home-baked’ Spur Waffle. Served with soft serve.

CLASSIC ~
Topped with caramel syrup.

CHOCOLATE SAUCE
Topped with chocolate sauce.

BAR-ONE Q’ﬁi&ﬁ

Topped with Bar-One sauce.

ICE CREAM DELIGHTS

Half Full
40.00 50.00
45.00 65.00
50.00 70.00

Simply perfect vanilla soft serve and your choice of topping.

HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BAR-ONE SAUCE /Z4700ns

DECADENT DELIGHTS

PEPPERMINT CRISP TART

BAR-ONE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Q"L%ﬁ'&

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
Short, fragrant coffee with
a thick golden crema.

CAPPUCCINO
An espresso topped with steamed milk
and a touch of foam.

CAFFE LATTE
Steamed milk served with a single espresso.

AMERICANO
A single espresso with hot water.
Served with hot or cold milk.

HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA ~ Ceylon or Rooibos.

MILKSHAKES

SHAKES ~

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Bubblegum or Lime.

SENSATIONAL BAR-ONE SHAKE /Za5%0n=

OREO SHAKE ©ORes ()

COLD DRINKS

MINERAL WATER STILL (500ml)

SOFT DRINK (350ml)
Ask for available selection.

FRUIT JUICE (per glass)
Choose from our seasonal selection.

SPARKLING JUICE ~ Apple or Grape.
ROCK SHANDY (400ml)
MALAWI SHANDY (400ml)

65.00

75.00

80.00

90.00

Single: 20.00
Double: 25.00

30.00

35.00

20.00

45.00
20.00

Reg: 63.00
Thick: 72.00

83.00

83.00

12.00
25.00

30.00

55.00
65.00
\ 6500

! @ ALLERGENS:Our desserts are made in-house and may coni;_a'ih'nuts:.' L




